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Haryana TO/ATO exam preparation requires a unique blend of conceptual clarity, 
Haryana-specific awareness, and practice-based learning. StudyIQ’s Live Batch for 
Haryana Treasury & Assistant Treasury Officer posts is crafted to provide real-time 
interaction, structured preparation, and regular testing — everything you need to 

stay on track and ahead of the curve. Whether you’re starting from scratch or 
revising, this course ensures your preparation is complete and exam-focused.

Targeted Preparation for a Competitive 
Edge – Master the Exam with Strategy�

Haryana TO/ATO Exam Pa�ern�
Preliminary Examination

�(Objective Type)�

Main Examination
(Wri�en)�

Paper� Time� Total Marks� Minimum Pass�
marks�

Minimum Pass�
marks�

Minimum Pass�
marks�

Paper - I�

Paper - II�

Paper Duration Total Marks

Total Marks

2 Hours�

3 Hours� 100 33
Paper III 3 Hours�

200

25
225

100 33
Total (Written Exam)

Viva-Voce / Interview

Stage

Viva-Voce

Grand Total

80

100� 33�

Haryana TO/ATO 2025-26 Live Batch



Course Features – What You’ll Get

Daily live sessions conducted by expert faculty in Hinglish—ideal for both 
Hindi and English medium learners. These interactive classes allow 
real-time doubt resolution and concept-building aligned with the latest 
syllabus and exam pattern.

400+ INTERACTIVE LIVE CLASSES �HINGLISH MEDIUM�

1

 Special focus on Haryana’s economy, budget, governance structure, state 
schemes, and administrative framework—essential for scoring in state-speci�c 
sections.

HARYANA�CENTRIC COVERAGE

2

 Comprehensive explanation of Chapters 1 to 8 from “An Introduction to Indian 
Government Accounts & Audit” by CAG—delivered in a simpli�ed, exam-oriented 
format.

COMPLETE PAPER 3 COVERAGE: GOVERNMENT
ACCOUNTS �CAG BOOK � CHAPTERS 1 TO 8�

4

 Master the art of o�cial communication with structured practice in 
precis writing and drafting. Bilingual guidance ensures you're 
well-prepared for both language mediums as per exam requirements.

TARGETED TRAINING FOR PAPER 2: PRECIS WRITING &
DRAFTING �HINDI & ENGLISH�

3



 Stay updated with curated monthly sessions covering national, �nancial, 
and Haryana-speci�c current a�airs relevant for the exam.

MONTHLY CURRENT AFFAIRS SESSIONS

7

 Missed a class? Watch the recordings anytime. All live sessions will be available 
for unlimited viewing throughout the course duration.

ACCESS TO CLASS RECORDINGS

8

 Simulate the real exam experience with full syllabus mock tests designed 
to help you build accuracy, speed, and exam temperament.

12 FULL�LENGTH MOCK TESTS

9

 Concise, exam-ready notes for each subject available in both English and 
Hindi to support quick learning and last-minute revisions.

BILINGUAL CRUX NOTES �ENGLISH & HINDI�

5

 Assess your preparation at every stage with well-planned module-wise tests, 
helping you identify strengths and bridge knowledge gaps.

MODULE�WISE PRACTICE TESTS

6



Our Faculties

Rudra Gautam

Science & Tech

Suneel Shroti

History

Nirmesh Kumar

Economy

Narender Kumar

Geography

Durgesh Sharma

Hindi 



Time Table 

Subject Start Date
Orientation

Geography

General Science

Haryana GK

Current Affairs

History

Economy

Polity

Hindi

English

Paper 3 

27 Aug 25

28 Aug

8 Sep

16 Sep

27 Sep

22 Sep

9 Oct

9 Oct

3 Nov

3 Nov

24 Nov

Time
13:00

13:00

18:00

13:00

13:00

18:00

18:00

13:00

18:00

13:00

18:00

Note: Schedules are tentative, and they may vary



Structured, Focused & Result-Oriented

This course is not just a classroom—it’s a guided path to success. With real-time 
mentorship, conceptual strengthening, and strategic evaluation, the Haryana 

TO/ATO Live Batch helps you build the right momentum from Day 1. Your 
dedication, combined with our systemized approach, can make selection a reality.

उद्योिगनं�पुरुषिसंहमुपैित�ल�ीः ।
�दैवेन�देयिमित�कापुरुषाः �वद��॥
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Our Prices

₹6,999

76-4000-3000


