

HPSCTO/ATO 2025-2026 LIVEO Batch 3



Batch Starting On 27th August 2025

Haryana TO/ATO 2025-26 Live Batch

Targeted Preparation for a Competitive

Haryana TO/ATO exam preparation requires a unique blend of conceptual clarity, Haryana-specific awareness, and practice-based learning. StudylQ's Live Batch for Haryana Treasury & Assistant Treasury Officer posts is crafted to provide real-time interaction, structured preparation, and regular testing — everything you need to stay on track and ahead of the curve. Whether you're starting from scratch or revising, this course ensures your preparation is complete and exam-focused.

Haryana TO/ATO Exam Pattern

Dualinain and Evanain ation

Preliminary Examination (Objective Type)				
Paper	Time	Total Marks	Minimum Pass marks	
Paper - I	2 Hours	100	33	
		xamination Vritten)		
Paper	Duration	Total Marks	Minimum Pass marks	
Paper - II	3 Hours	100	33	
Paper III	3 Hours	100	33	
Total (Written Exam)		200	80	
Viva-Voce / Interview				
Stage		Total Marks	Minimum Pass marks	
Viva-Voce		25		
Grand Total		225		

Course Features - What You'll Get

400+ INTERACTIVE LIVE CLASSES (HINGLISH MEDIUM)

Daily live sessions conducted by expert faculty in Hinglish—ideal for both Hindi and English medium learners. These interactive classes allow real-time doubt resolution and concept-building aligned with the latest syllabus and exam pattern.



HARYANA-CENTRIC COVERAGE



Special focus on Haryana's economy, budget, governance structure, state schemes, and administrative framework—essential for scoring in state-specific sections.

TARGETED TRAINING FOR PAPER 2: PRECIS WRITING & DRAFTING (HINDI & ENGLISH)

Master the art of official communication with structured practice in precis writing and drafting. Bilingual guidance ensures you're well-prepared for both language mediums as per exam requirements.



COMPLETE PAPER 3 COVERAGE: GOVERNMENT ACCOUNTS (CAG BOOK - CHAPTERS 1 TO 8)



Comprehensive explanation of Chapters 1 to 8 from "An Introduction to Indian Government Accounts & Audit" by CAG—delivered in a simplified, exam-oriented format.

BILINGUAL CRUX NOTES (ENGLISH & HINDI)

Concise, exam-ready notes for each subject available in both English and Hindi to support quick learning and last-minute revisions.



MODULE-WISE PRACTICE TESTS



Assess your preparation at every stage with well-planned module-wise tests, helping you identify strengths and bridge knowledge gaps.

MONTHLY CURRENT AFFAIRS SESSIONS

Stay updated with curated monthly sessions covering national, financial, and Haryana-specific current affairs relevant for the exam.



ACCESS TO CLASS RECORDINGS



Missed a class? Watch the recordings anytime. All live sessions will be available for unlimited viewing throughout the course duration.

12 FULL-LENGTH MOCK TESTS

Simulate the real exam experience with full syllabus mock tests designed to help you build accuracy, speed, and exam temperament.



Our Faculties











Time Table

Subject	Start Date	Time
Orientation	27 Aug 25	13:00
Geography	28 Aug	13:00
General Science	8 Sep	18:00
Haryana GK	16 Sep	13:00
Current Affairs	27 Sep	13:00
History	22 Sep	18:00
Economy	9 Oct	18:00
Polity	9 Oct	13:00
Hindi	3 Nov	18:00
English	3 Nov	13:00
Paper 3	24 Nov	18:00

Note: Schedules are tentative, and they may vary

Structured, Focused & Result-Oriented

This course is not just a classroom—it's a guided path to success. With real-time mentorship, conceptual strengthening, and strategic evaluation, the Haryana TO/ATO Live Batch helps you build the right momentum from Day 1. Your dedication, combined with our systemized approach, can make selection a reality.

उद्योगिनं पुरुषसिंहमुपैति लक्ष्मीः। दैवेन देयमिति कापुरुषाः वदन्ति॥

Fortune favors the lion-hearted who strive with effort.
Only the timid blame fate.

Our Prices



